

NDT Industry National Training Trust Fund

Training Courses Application for Reimbursement F2

In accordance with the NDT Industry National Training Trust Fund Rules and Regulations, all claims must be submitted within 90 days of confirmation of certification to:

NDT Industry National Training Trust Fund

by email trainingfund@qcccanada.com

Phone: 226.666.2230

Please include the following:

- Receipts
- Proof of successful completion of course
- Copy/proof of pre-approval acceptance (required for courses from third party training facilities)
- Direct Deposit Information

****NOTE: YOU MUST BE A MEMBER IN GOOD STANDING TO APPLY****

	APPLICATION DATE:
RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS:	
	POSTAL CODE:
	1 st Six Digits of SIN: * * *
EMAIL:	
	LODGE/LOCAL:
NAME OF AND LOCATION OF CURRENT OR MOST RECENT EMPLOYER:	
	DURATION (in hours):
INSTRUCTOR'S NAME	
TRAINING PROVIDER AND FACILITY LOCATION:	
	\$
	\$
	\$
	\$
AMOUNT CLAIMED	\$
	INSTRUCTOR'S NAME

MAKE CHEQUE PAYABLE TO:

DIRECT DEPOSIT: Info required see below**

**A copy of a 'Void Cheque' or a 'Direct Deposit Authorization' form from your Financial Institution is required. As the QCCC is unable to retain banking information on file, you will need to include your Direct Deposit information for any/all future Training Fund Direct Deposit requests.

It is understood that when a Member receives reimbursement from the NDT Industry National Training Trust Fund for educational costs or certification and/or testing fees, the Member can no longer use such costs as a tax deductible expense. The applicant also agrees that if he/she terminates employment from the QCCC segment of the NDT Service Industry, works for a non-signatory contractor, or becomes expelled/suspended from their Home Local or Lodge within 3 years of receiving reimbursement from the NDT Industry National Training Trust Fund, these monies, as well as any and all expenses incurred by the Trustees in the collection of the funds, will be repaid in full to the NDT Industry National Training Trust Fund by the applicant.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:

JAN 2024

ndtbenefits.org